
Nordcup 2022

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 A Jennifer Laves Smart Magnum Pine 23
2 A Natalie-Eileen Steckmeister QTS Mad Bailey 17
3 B Clara Bohnée UG Red Qt Bunny Chex 16

A Katharina Möller Soerenblakken 15
A Markus Bächle FR Lily Gun Fire 13
B Clara Bohnée Dry Little Alice 13
A Franziska Kühne Giggling Cowboy 12
A Lisa Meibohm Bubbles Twisted Mind 10

1 A Tell Tobler Coeur Lee Boon MM 20
2 B Amélie Trampert Ramm Miss Pretty Gun 10

1 A Yvonne Winkler Flory‘s Bavarian Dots 19
2 A Hauke-Christoph Themer HotKrymsunInvestment 14
3 A Svetlana Henke Green With Anna 12

A Celine Danneleit Findus 10

1 A Fiona Grell Noyel 20

1 A Fiona Grell Noyel 24
2 A Svenja Kühl Captain Conclusive 15
3 A Franziska Kühne Giggling Cowboy 13

A Jana  Sund WB Georgeous Gray 12
B Clara Bohnée Dry Little Alice 11
B Emma Otten Customized Lil Spot 11
A Signe Pauls Starlight Assets 10

1 A Signe Pauls Starlight Assets 19
2 A Svenja Kühl Captain Conclusive 13
3 A Lisa Meibohm Bubbles Twisted Mind 11
3 A Yvonne Winkler Flory‘s Bavarian Dots 11

A Katharina Möller Soerenblakken 10

1 A Svenja Kühl Captain Conclusive 20
2 A Sandra Kaden CT Promisin Sapphire 17
2 A Hauke-Christoph Themer HotKrymsunInvestment 17

B Clara Bohnée Dry Little Alice 15
A Birgit Wurzel CL Trick Spanish Zip 13

1 A Fiona Grell Noyel 20
2 A Cecilia Schoof Hey Remember Me 12

LK 1 - Ranch Riding

LK 1 - Reining

LK 1 - Western Riding

LK 1 - Superhorse

LK 1 - Showmanship at Halter

LK 1 - Trail

LK 1 - Western Horsemanship

LK 1 - Western Pleasure



Nordcup 2022

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 Fiona Grell Noyel 72
2 Svenja Kühl Captain Conclusive 57
3 Signe Pauls Starlight Assets 49
4 Natalie-Eileen Steckmeister QTS Mad Bailey 48
5 Yvonne Winkler Flory‘s Bavarian Dots 40
6 Tell Tobler Coeur Lee Boon MM 36

Franziska Kühne Giggling Cowboy 35
Lisa Meibohm Bubbles Twisted Mind 34
Katharina Möller Soerenblakken 32
Celine Danneleit Findus 25
Jana  Sund WB Georgeous Gray 24
Cecilia Schoof Hey Remember Me 24
Birgit Wurzel CL Trick Spanish Zip 24

1 Clara Bohnée Dry Little Alice 51
2 Emma Otten Customized Lil Spot 29

LK 1A - All Around

LK 1B - All Around



Nordcup 2022

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 A Kristin Isabel Frommelt Summertime 58 42
2 A Susanne Sackmann GW Sweet Slidinglena 18
3 A Karen Andersen Golden Gidet Jac 16
3 A Marc Winterberg Elvis 16

A Anna-Lena Bröer Kings Shades Of Grey 14
A Simone Tobler Coeur Lee Boon MM 12

- - - - -

1 A Maike Sprung Gamblers First Murphy 19
2 A Marc Winterberg Elvis 12
3 A Danica Winterberg Mister Magic Madoxx 10

- - - - -

1 A Denise Jöhnk Jacs O Rima Twister 20
2 A Kristin Isabel Frommelt Summertime 58 19
2 A Joan Greve Toftdahl The Proud Cut 19

A Amelie Buße Got Southern Credit 15
A Nadia Vanselow Tigers Eternal Cutie 11
A Mareike Stolter Cody Jack Two Eyed 11

1 A Denise Jöhnk Jacs O Rima Twister 22
2 A Joan Greve Toftdahl The Proud Cut 14
3 A Marc Winterberg Elvis 12

1 A Amelie Buße Got Southern Credit 13
2 A Karen Andersen Golden Gidet Jac 11
3 A Kerstin König Silver Bar Dakota 10

- - - - -

1 Kristin Isabel Frommelt Summertime 58 71
2 Denise Jöhnk Jacs O Rima Twister 53
3 Joan Greve Toftdahl The Proud Cut 44
4 Marc Winterberg Elvis 41
5 Susanne Sackmann GW Sweet Slidinglena 37
6 Karen Andersen Golden Gidet Jac 34

Danica Winterberg Mister Magic Madoxx 33
Sina Oesterreich The Last Skipa Rock 32
Mareike Stolter Cody Jack Two Eyed 24
Kerstin König Silver Bar Dakota 23
Nadia Vanselow Tigers Eternal Cutie 23

- - - - -

LK 2 - Ranch Riding

LK 2 - Western Riding

LK 2A - All Around

LK 2B - All Around

LK 2 - Reining

LK 2 - Western Horsemanship

LK 2 - Western Pleasure

LK 2 - Showmanship at Halter

LK 2 - Trail

LK 2- Senior Superhorse



Nordcup 2022

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 A Sandra Stüber Whiz A Sparkle 24
2 A Lars Toftdahl The Proud Cut 23
3 A Caroline Kühne Giggling Cowboy 19
3 A Jasmin Ziems Lads Smart Bug Chex 19

A Nicole Bielenberg Saphir 16
A Claudia Böge Soerenblakken 16

1 A Jasmin Ziems Lads Smart Bug Chex 16

1 A Mandy Peters Cuerly Sue 18
2 A Sharon Gage GK Peppy King 17

1 A Janine Bornhöft Snooze N Sun 18
2 A Silke Grube Frostysrunningtiger 12
2 A Lars Toftdahl The Proud Cut 12

A Natascha Petersen WB Georgeous Gray 10

1 A Sandra Stüber Whiz A Sparkle 21
2 A Jacqueline Henning Rastello 19
3 B Emilie Peter Lomitas 13

1 A Sandra Stüber Whiz A Sparkle 19
2 B Emilie Peter Lomitas 14
3 A Susanne Bahs Zippos Candyman 12

1 A Caroline Kühne Giggling Cowboy 16
2 A Janine Bornhöft Snooze N Sun 12

1 Sandra Stüber Whiz A Sparkle 72
2 Caroline Kühne Giggling Cowboy 55
3 Lars Toftdahl The Proud Cut 36
4 Jacqueline Henning Rastello 35
5 Nicole Bielenberg Saphir 34

Janine Bornhöft Snooze N Sun 34
Sharon Gage GK Peppy King 30
Claudia Böge Soerenblakken 26
Mandy Peters Cuerly Sue 23

1 Emilie Peter Lomitas 44
2 Lynn Böttcher UG Smart QT Chex 19
3 Lisa Reddersen Destinys Starlight 11

LK 3 - Ranch Riding

LK 3 - Western Riding

LK 3A - All Around

LK 3B - All Around

LK 3 - Reining

LK 3 - Western Horsemanship

LK 3 - Western Pleasure

LK 3 - Showmanship at Halter

LK 3 - Trail



Nordcup 2022

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 A Melanie Bahs Golden Sparkling Ferres 18
2 A Julia Ahrens Pentyparc Golden Fox 16
3 A Tina Freudenhammer Wincho 13

A Siv Peltzer Shakira 366 11
A Ramona Gellert Bolero 10

- - - - -

- - - - -

1 A Julia Ahrens Pentyparc Golden Fox 18

1 A Tina Freudenhammer Wincho 19
2 A Melanie Bahs Golden Sparkling Ferres 17
3 A Julia Ahrens Pentyparc Golden Fox 14

A Ramona Gellert Bolero 11

1 A Melanie Bahs Golden Sparkling Ferres 24
2 A Patricia Schäfer Zippo Special June 10

1 Melanie Bahs Golden Sparkling Ferres 59
2 Julia Ahrens Pentyparc Golden Fox 48
3 Tina Freudenhammer Wincho 43
4 Ramona Gellert Bolero 30
5 Siv Peltzer Shakira 366 26

Patricia Schäfer Zippo Special June 24
Daniela Körting Sandsturm aka Bob 23
Ann-Katrin Hansen Moe 21

1 Lilly Horns Nara Maris 31

LK 4 - Ranch Riding

LK 4A - All Around

LK 4B - All Around

LK 4 - Reining

LK 4 - Western Horsemanship

LK 4 - Western Pleasure

LK 4 - Showmanship at Halter

LK 4 - Trail



Nordcup 2022

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

---

---

1 A Angelina Kokartis Ascott Frivole 11

1 A Angelina Kokartis Ascott Frivole 10

---

1 Angelina Kokartis Ascott Frivole 33

---

Platz Name Pferd und Hund Punkte

1 Melanie Lattka Mjölnir  /  Mila 14
2 Katharina Möller Soerenblakken / Sari 11

Platz A/B Name Pferd Punkte

1 Liana Völkner Lomitas 27

Platz Name Pferd Punkte

1 Markus Bächle FR Lily Gun Fire 22
2 Amelie Buße Got Southern Credit 19
2 Sandra Kaden Some Good Miles 19

Sandra Kaden CT Promisin Sapphire 16
Hauke-Christoph Themer HotKrymsunInvestment 15
Emma Otten MM Investment 12

LK 5 - Western Pleasure

LK 5 - Ranch Riding

LK 5 - Showmanship at Halter

LK 5 - Trail

LK 5 - Western Horsemanship

Jungpferde

LK 5A - All Around

LK 5B - All Around

Walk/Trot

Horse&Dog Trail


